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VOODOO
CHILD

MARSHALL

Th e  M a rs h a l l *  e x p e r i e n c e  i s  a l l  a b o u t  t a k i n g  t h e 

u n o r t h o d ox  a n d  o w n i n g  i t .  I t  e xc e l s  i n  m i xe d -

b a g  e l e m e n ts  a n d  t a c k l es  va r i e d ,  u n fo rg i v i n g 

te r ra i n  w i t h  t h e  mu l t i t a s k i n g  mu s c l e  o f  D ev i n c i ’s 

O p t i mu m  G 04  A l u m i nu m  o r  D M C - G  C a r b o n  f r a m e 

p a i re d  w i t h  p rove n  S p l i t - P i vo t  su s p e n s i o n .  Su re -

f o o te d  27. 5  w h e e l s  e n h a n c e  t r a c t i o n  o n  s l i p p e r y 

su r f a c es  a n d  d e l i v e r  a p p re c i a te d  s t a b i l i t y .  A n d 

B o os t  s p a c i n g  b o l s te rs  s t i f f n es s  f o r  su p e r i o r 

h a n d l i n g  m e e ts  m as s i ve  p e d a l  p o w e r.  C h a rg e 

h a rd  w i t h  b i kes  e qu i p p e d  fo r  o n e  b u r n i n g  d es i re , 

t o  g o  a ny w h e re  a n d  eve r y w h e re  t h e  o t h e rs  w o n ’ t .

[ * Th i s  b i ke  was  fo r m e r l y  c a l l e d  t h e  H e n d r i x .  Th e 

c u r re n t  i n c a r n a t i o n  t a kes  i t s  h a n d l e  f ro m  J i m i ’s 

m i d d l e  n a m e ,  M a rs h a l l .  A n d  i t  ro c ks  j u s t  as  h a rd . ] 



MARSHALL CARBON SLX/XT
TRAIL TRACTION

RACEFACE AEFFECT PLUS40 27.5 110X15

RACEFACE AEFFECT +40 27.5 148X12

SHIMANO SLX 11S 11-42T

RACE FACE ATLAS 20MM RISE 35MM 800MM

RACE FACE TURBINE 35MM

SDG BEL-AIR

ROCK SHOX REVERB STEALTH 125MM 31.6MM

FRONT WHEEL

REAR WHEEL

CASSETTE

HANDLEBAR

STEM

SADDLE

SEATPOST

FRAME

FORK

REAR SHOCK

SHIFTER

CRANKSET

BRAKES

TIRES

CARBON DMC-G 110MM

ROCKSHOX PIKE RCT3 27.5+ SOLO AIR 120MM

ROCKSHOX MONARCH RT3 DEBONAIR 7.875X2.00

SHIMANO SLX M7000 11S

RACEFACE TURBINE DM30 10/11S PF

SHIMANO SLX M7000

MAXXIS CHRONICLE 27.5X3.0

MATTE & GLOSS | CARBON, CHARCOAL



FRAME
	 CARBON DMC-G 110MM

FORK
	 ROCKSHOX PIKE RC 27.5+ 

SOLO AIR 120MM

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCKSHOX MONARCH RT3 D

EBONAIR 7.875X2.00

SHIFTER
	 SRAM NX 11S

CRANKSET
	 RACEFACE AEFFECT DM30T

BRAKES
	 SRAM LEVEL T

RIMS
	 V2 COMP WIDE DB

HUBS
	 FORMULA TA 110MM | BOOST148

 
TIRES

	 MAXXIS CHRONICLE 27.5X3.0

CASSETTE
	 SRAM  11S 11-42T

HANDLEBAR
	 V2 PRO RISERBAR 35MM 780MM

SEATPOST
	 FSA AJUSTABLE 125MM 31.6MM

FRAME
	 ALUMINUM OPTIMUM G04 110MM

FORK
	 ROCKSHOX PIKE RCT3 27.5+ 

SOLO AIR 120MM

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCKSHOX MONARCH R 

DEBONAIR 7.875X2.00

SHIFTER
	 SHIMANO SLX M7000 11S

CRANKSET
	 RACEFACE TURBINE DM30 10/11S PF

BRAKES
	 SHIMANO SLX M7000

TIRES
	 MAXXIS CHRONICLE 27.5X3.0

FRONT WHEEL
	 RACEFACE AEFFECT 

PLUS40 27.5 110X15
 

REAR WHEEL
	 RACEFACE AEFFECT +40 27.5 148X12

CASSETTE
	 SHIMANO SLX 11S 11-42T

HANDLEBAR
	 RACE FACE ATLAS 20MM 

RISE 35MM 800MM

SEATPOST
	 ROCK SHOX REVERB STEALTH 

125MM 31.6MM

MATTE & GLOSS | CARBON, CHARCOAL

MATTE | BLACK, SILVER

MARSHALL CARBON NX

MARSHALL SLX/XT

TRAIL TRACTION

TRAIL TRACTION





MARSHALL NX
TRAIL TRACTION

FORMULA TA 110MM | BOOST148

MAXXIS CHRONICLE 27.5X3.0

SRAM  11S 11-42T

V2 PRO RISERBAR 35MM 780MM

V2 PRO 35MM

SDG BEL-AIR

FSA AJUSTABLE 125MM 31.6MM

HUBS

TIRES

CASSETTE

HANDLEBAR

STEM

SADDLE

SEATPOST

FRAME

FORK

REAR SHOCK

SHIFTER

CRANKSET

BRAKES

RIMS

ALUMINUM OPTIMUM G04 110MM

ROCKSHOX PIKE RC 27.5+ SOLO AIR 120MM

ROCKSHOX MONARCH R DEBONAIR 7.875X2.00

SRAM NX 11S

RACEFACE AEFFECT DM30T

SRAM LEVEL T

V2 COMP WIDE DB

MATTE | BLACK, CHARCOAL



FRAME
	 CARBON DMC-G 110MM

HEADSET
	 FSA ORBIT 1.5 ZERO STACK 

W/SL BEARING

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCKSHOX MONARCH RT3 

DEBONAIR 7.875X2.00

SEAT CLAMP
	 ALLOY CNC 37MM BLACK

FRAME
	 ALUMINUM OPTIMUM G04 110MM

HEADSET
	 FSA ORBIT 1.5 ZERO STACK

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCKSHOX MONARCH R 

DEBONAIR 7.875X2.00

SEAT CLAMP
	 ALLOY CNC 34.9MM BLACK

MATTE & GLOSS | CARBON, CHARCOAL

MATTE | BLACK, SILVER

MARSHALL CARBON

MARSHALL

TRAIL TRACTION

TRAIL TRACTION



Marshall C 27,5 - LO Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 435 470 500

SA (DEG) 74.8 74.8 74.8 74.8

HA (DEG) 67.3 67.3 67.3 67.3

TT (MM) 578 602 625 650

REACH (MM) 422 442 462 482

CS (MM) 435 435 435 435

WB (MM) 1150 1174 1197 1223

BBH (MM) 336 336 336 336

SOH (MM) 708 718 732 745

STACK (MM) 597 606 616 629

HT (MM) 105 115 125 140

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Marshall 27,5 - LO Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 435 470 500

SA (DEG) 74.8 74.8 74.8 74.8

HA (DEG) 67.3 67.3 67.3 67.3

TT (MM) 578 602 625 650

REACH (MM) 422 442 462 482

CS (MM) 435 435 435 435

WB (MM) 1150 1174 1197 1223

BBH (MM) 336 336 336 336

SOH (MM) 708 718 732 745

STACK (MM) 597 606 616 629

HT (MM) 105 115 125 140

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Marshall C 27,5 - HI Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 435 470 500

SA (DEG) 75.2 75.2 75.2 75.2

HA (DEG) 67.7 67.7 67.7 67.7

TT (MM) 577 600 623 649

REACH (MM) 426 446 466 486

CS (MM) 433 433 433 433

WB (MM) 1148 1172 1195 1221

BBH (MM) 343 343 343 343

SOH (MM) 714 724 737 751

STACK (MM) 601 607 620 633

HT (MM) 105 115 125 140

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Marshall 27,5 - HI Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 435 470 500

SA (DEG) 75.2 75.2 75.2 75.2

HA (DEG) 67.7 67.7 67.7 67.7

TT (MM) 577 600 623 649

REACH (MM) 426 446 466 486

CS (MM) 433 433 433 433

WB (MM) 1148 1172 1195 1221

BBH (MM) 343 343 343 343

SOH (MM) 714 724 737 751

STACK (MM) 601 607 620 633

HT (MM) 105 115 125 140

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

GEOMETRY
TRAIL TRACTION 27,5

*The perfect fit
Please note that only Devinci authorized retailers are able to advise you properly on the correct bike size. Please visit your nearest store so they can analyze your 
needs. In the case of internet shopping, it is equally important to provide the necessary measurements (e.g. inseam length) so that the retailer can give you the 
correct information.



Marshall C 29 - LO Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 435 470 500

SA (DEG) 74.8 74.8 74.8 74.8

HA (DEG) 66.8 66.8 66.8 66.8

TT (MM) 579 603 626 651

REACH (MM) 417 437 457 477

CS (MM) 435 435 435 435

WB (MM) 1155 1179 1203 1228

BBH (MM) 352 352 352 352

SOH (MM) 724 734 748 761

STACK (MM) 602 611 632 645

HT (MM) 105 115 125 140

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Marshall 29 - LO Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 435 470 500

SA (DEG) 74.8 74.8 74.8 74.8

HA (DEG) 66.8 66.8 66.8 66.8

TT (MM) 579 603 626 651

REACH (MM) 417 437 457 477

CS (MM) 435 435 435 435

WB (MM) 1155 1179 1203 1228

BBH (MM) 352 352 352 352

SOH (MM) 724 734 748 761

STACK (MM) 602 611 632 645

HT (MM) 105 115 125 140

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Marshall C 29 - HI Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 435 470 500

SA (DEG) 75.2 75.2 75.2 75.2

HA (DEG) 67.2 67.2 67.2 68.2

TT (MM) 578 601 624 650

REACH (MM) 421 451 461 481

CS (MM) 433 433 433 433

WB (MM) 1153 1177 1200 1226

BBH (MM) 359 359 359 359

SOH (MM) 730 740 753 766

STACK (MM) 606 612 625 638

HT (MM) 105 115 125 140

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Marshall 29 - HI Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 435 470 500

SA (DEG) 75.2 75.2 75.2 75.2

HA (DEG) 67.2 67.2 67.2 68.2

TT (MM) 578 601 624 650

REACH (MM) 421 451 461 481

CS (MM) 433 433 433 433

WB (MM) 1153 1177 1200 1226

BBH (MM) 359 359 359 359

SOH (MM) 730 740 753 766

STACK (MM) 606 612 625 638

HT (MM) 105 115 125 140

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

GEOMETRY
TRAIL TRACTION 29

*The perfect fit
Please note that only Devinci authorized retailers are able to advise you properly on the correct bike size. Please visit your nearest store so they can analyze your 
needs. In the case of internet shopping, it is equally important to provide the necessary measurements (e.g. inseam length) so that the retailer can give you the 
correct information.




